
Date Litugical Day

Sunday, November 30, 2025 1st Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 7, 2025 2nd Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 14, 2025 3rd Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 21, 2025 4th Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 28, 2025 1st after Christmas

Sunday, January 4, 2026 2nd after Christmas

Sunday, January 11, 2026 1st Sunday after the Epiphany

Sunday, January 18, 2026 2nd Sunday after the Epiphany

Sunday, January 25, 2026 3rd Sunday after the Epiphany

Sunday, February 1, 2026 4th Sunday after the Epiphany

Sunday, February 8, 2026 5th Sunday after the Epiphany

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Last Sunday after Epiphany

Sunday, February 22, 2026 1st Sunday in Lent 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 2nd Sunday in Lent 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 3rd Sunday in Lent 

Sunday, March 15, 2026 4th Sunday in Lent 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 5th Sunday in Lent 

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Palm Sunday

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Easter

Sunday, April 12, 2026 2nd Sunday of Easter

Sunday, April 19, 2026 3rd Sunday of Easter

Sunday, April 26, 2026 4th Sunday of Easter

Sunday, May 3, 2026 5th Sunday of Easter

Sunday, May 10, 2026 6th Sunday of Easter

Sunday, May 17, 2026 7th Sunday of Easter

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Pentecost

Sunday, May 31, 2026 1st Sunday after Pentecost



Sunday, June 7, 2026 2nd Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, June 14, 2026 3rd Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, June 21, 2026 4th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, June 28, 2026 5th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 5, 2026 6th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 12, 2026 7th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 19, 2026 8th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 26, 2026 9th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 2, 2026 10th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 9, 2026 11th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 16, 2026 12th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 23, 2026 13th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 30, 2026 14th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 6, 2026 15th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 13, 2026 16th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 20, 2026 17th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 27, 2026 18th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, October 4, 2026 19th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, October 11, 2026 20th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, October 18, 2026 21st Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, October 25, 2026 22nd Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, November 1, 2026 All Saints 

Sunday, November 8, 2026 24th Sunday after Pentecost 

Sunday, November 15, 2026 25th Sunday after Pentecost 

Sunday, November 22, 2026 Last Sunday after Pentecost 

Sunday, November 29, 2026 First Sunday of Advent 

Sunday, December 6, 2026 2nd Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 13, 2026 3rd Sunday of Advent



Sunday, December 20, 2026 4th Sunday of Advent

Sunday, December 27, 2026 First Sunday after Christmas 



Military Unit 

Marine Aviation Logistics Squadron 11, Camp Pendleton 

Balboa Naval Medical Center, San Diego 

1st Battalion, 1st Marines, Camp Pendleton 

USS Lake Erie (CG 70) 

Religious Ministries Department, Naval Base San Diego 

Tactical Air Control Squadron 12, Naval Amphibious Base Coronado 

Explosive Ordnance Disposal Mobile Unit 11, Imperial Beach

Navy Expeditionary Medical Training Institute, Camp Pendleton 

Naval Facilities Engineering Command Southwest

USNR SEAL Team 17, Naval Amphibious Base Coronado  

USS Sterett (DDG 104) 

USS Santa Fe (SSN 763)

Marine Wing Support Squadron 373, MCAS Miramar

US Navy Reserves on their 111th Birthday

Marine Medium Tiltrotor Squadron 163, MCAS Miramar

Navy & Marine Corps Reserve Center San Diego 

Marine Light Attack Helicopter Squadron 267, Camp Pendleton 

US Navy Chiefs on their 133rd Birthday  

USS Mustin (DDG 89)

Military Sealift Command, Naval Base Point Loma

Expeditionary Strike Group Three (ESG 3)

Assault Craft Unite 1, Naval Amphibious Base Coronado

1st Combat Engineering Battalion, Camp Pendleton

US Navy Nurses Corps on their 118th Birthday 

USS Carl Vinson (CVN-70)

Naval Special Warfare Command, Naval Amphibious Base Coronado

US Coast Guard Sector San Diego



Carrier Strike Group 15, Naval Base Coronado

Headquarters and Support Battalion, Camp Pendleton

Afloat Training Group Pacific, Naval Station San Diego 

Branch Dental Clinic, North Island 

Maritime Expeditionary Security Squadron 3, Imperial Beach

Naval Hospital, Camp Pendleton 

Destroyer Squadron One

Naval Amphibious Base Coronado

United States Coast Guard on its 236th Birthday

USS Spruance (DDG 111) 

2nd Battalion, 4th Marines, Camp Pendleton

United States Marine Corps Reserve on its 109th birthday

Combat Logistics Battalions 1 & 13, Camp Pendleton 

Marine Aviation Logistics Squadron 39, Camp Pendleton

12 Marine Corps District Recruiting Command

USS Theodore Roosevelt (CVN-71)

U.S. Coast Guard Air Station San Diego

Beachmaster Unit One (BMU 1) Naval Amphibious Base Coronado 

United States Navy on their 251th birthday

Naval Medical Center, San Diego

USS Paul Hamilton (DDG 60)

USNS Mercy (AH 19) 

United States Marine Corps on its  251st birthday

USS Greeneville (SSN 772)

US Navy Chaplain Corps on its 251st birthday 

USS Cape St George (CG 71)

US Navy Assault Craft Unit 5, Camp Pendleton

Amphibious Construction Battalion 1, Naval Amphibious Base Coronado



Commander Naval Surface Force, U.S. Pacific Fleet

USS Abraham Lincoln (CVN-72)
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